Agilify, LLC - Average Hourly Pricing

Category

1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support
1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support
1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support
1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support
1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support
1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support
1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support
1-Application Development
2- Application Maintenance
Support

3-Data Management
3-Data Management
3-Data Management
3-Data Management
3-Data Management
3-Data Management
4-Enterprise Architecture

4-Enterprise Architecture

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

Job Title

Application Programmer

Senior Application Programmer

Application Administrator

Senior Application Administrator

Application Database Analyst

Systems Database Administrator

Application Architect

Application Program Manager Specialist

Data Storyteller

Data Analyst

Data Architect

Data Scientist

Data Engineer

Data Program Manager/Specialist

Enterprise Architect

Integration Architect

Average Hourly
Rate

$150

$175

$120

$155

$150

$150

$200

$175
$130
$150
$175
$190
$160
$175
$210

$200



4-Enterprise Architecture

4-Enterprise Architecture

5-Project Management

5-Project Management

5-Project Management

5-Project Management

5-Project Management

5-Project Management

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and
Transformation

14-PBEC Employee Benefits Enrollment
Application and Database Software
Management

14-PBEC Employee Benefits Enrollment
Application and Database Software
Management

14-PBEC Employee Benefits Enrollment
Application and Database Software
Management

Solution Architect

Technical Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Business Analyst

Documentation Specialist
Trainer

Project Manager

Scrum Master

Technical Analyst

Application Programmer

Senior Application Programmer

Application Administrator

Senior Application Administrator

Application Database Analyst

Systems Database Administrator

Application Architect

Application Program Manager Specialist

Project Manager

Senior Application Programmer
(Qty of 2)

Application Programmer (Qty of 3)

Scrum Master (Qty of 2)

$200

$160

$100

$120

$115

$125

$140

$140

$160

$150

$175

$120

$155

$150

$150

$200

$175

$140

$175

$150

$140



14-PBEC Employee Benefits
Enrolliment Application and Database IT Tester (Qty of 3) $130
Software Management

& INFO@AGILIFYUS.COM

Q@ 7117 Florida Blvd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

Q@ 1000 Main St., Suite 2300
Houston, TX 77002

in @AGILIFYUS




