Agilify, LLC - Average Hourly Pricing			
Category	Job Title	Average Hourly Rate	
1-Application Development 2- Application Maintenance and Support	Application Programmer	\$150	
1-Application Development2- Application Maintenance andSupport	Senior Application Programmer	\$175	
1-Application Development 2- Application Maintenance and Support	Application Administrator	\$120	
1-Application Development2- Application Maintenance andSupport	Senior Application Administrator	\$155	
1-Application Development 2- Application Maintenance and Support	Application Database Analyst	\$150	
1-Application Development2- Application Maintenance andSupport	Systems Database Administrator	\$150	
1-Application Development2- Application Maintenance andSupport	Application Architect	\$200	
1-Application Development2- Application Maintenance andSupport	Application Program Manager Specialist	\$175	
3-Data Management	Data Storyteller	\$130	
3-Data Management	Data Analyst	\$150	
3-Data Management	Data Architect	\$175	
3-Data Management	Data Scientist	\$190	
3-Data Management	Data Engineer	\$160	
3-Data Management	Data Program Manager/Specialist	\$175	
4-Enterprise Architecture	Enterprise Architect	\$210	
4-Enterprise Architecture	Integration Architect	\$200	

4-Enterprise Architecture	Solution Architect	\$200
4-Enterprise Architecture	Technical Analyst	\$160
5-Project Management	Administrative Assistant	\$100
5-Project Management	Business Analyst	\$120
5-Project Management	Documentation Specialist	\$115
5-Project Management	Trainer	\$125
5-Project Management	Project Manager	\$140
5-Project Management	Scrum Master	\$140
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Technical Analyst	\$160
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Application Programmer	\$150
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Senior Application Programmer	\$175
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Application Administrator	\$120
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Senior Application Administrator	\$155
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Application Database Analyst	\$150
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Systems Database Administrator	\$150
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Application Architect	\$200
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Application Program Manager Specialist	\$175
6-Technology Upgrade, Migration, and Transformation	Project Manager	\$140
14-PBEC Employee Benefits Enrollment Application and Database Software Management	Senior Application Programmer (Qty of 2)	\$175
14-PBEC Employee Benefits Enrollment Application and Database Software Management	Application Programmer (Qty of 3)	\$150
14-PBEC Employee Benefits Enrollment Application and Database Software Management	Scrum Master (Qty of 2)	\$140

14-PBEC Employee Benefits		
Enrollment Application and Database	IT Tester (Qty of 3)	\$130
Software Management		

